
Region District County First Last Email

Region 1N Thief River Falls 1 Pennington                                   Lisa Hinrichs lhinrichs@trf.k12.mn.us

Region 1S Fosston 1 Polk                                         Dawn Bly dbly@fosston.k12.mn.us 

Region 2N Red Lake 2 Beltrami                                     Dustin Hinckley dhinckley@redlake.k12.mn.us

Region 2S Laporte 2 Hubbard                                      A.J. Dombeck aj.dombeck@laporte.k12.mn.us

Region 3W Invest Early 3 Itasca                                       Jan Reindl jreindl@isd318.org 

Region 3E Hermantown 3 St. Louis                                    Lori Fichtner LoriFichtner@hermantown.k12.mn.us

Region 3S Cloquet 3 Carlton                                      Grace Hall ghall@cloquet.k12.mn.us

Region 4N Lakes Country SC 4 Beth Achter bachter@lcsc.org

Region 4S Alexandria 4 Douglas                                      April Larson aelarson@alexandria.k12.mn.us

Region 5N Brainerd 5 Crow Wing                                    Tahnee Flowers tahnee.flowers@isd181.org

Region 5S Brainerd 5 Crow Wing                                    Tahnee Flowers tahnee.flowers@isd181.org 

Region 5E Willmar 6E Kandiyohi                                    Jodi Wambeke wambekej@willmar.k12.mn.us

Region 6W Montevideo 6W Chippewa                                     Amy Strunc astrunc@montevideoschools.org

Region 7E Mora 7E Kanabec                                      Carrie Sell csell@moraschools.org

Region 7NW St. Cloud 7W Stearns                                      Julie Midas julie.midas@isd742.org

Region 7SE Dassel-Cokato 7W Wright                                       Sally Belgum-Blad sally.belgum-blad@dc.k12.mn.us

Region 8N Marshall 8 Lyon                                         Tiffany Teske Tiffany.teske@marshall.k12.mn.us 

Region 8S Worthington 8 Nobles                                       Tara Thompson tara.thompson@isd518.net

Region 9N New Ulm 9 Brown                                        Betty Uehling buehling@newulm.k12.mn.us

Region 9S Waseca 9 Waseca                                       Carrie Morris morc@waseca.k12.mn.us

Region 10E Winona 10 Winona Ann Riebel ann.riebel@winona.k12.mn.us

Region 10W Austin 10 Mower                                        Amy Baskin amy.baskin@austin.k12.mn.us

Region 11NE White Bear Lake 11 Ramsey Kate Andersen kate.andersen@isd624.org

Region 11W Hopkins 11 Hennepin Sara Chovan Sara.Chovan@hopkinsschools.org

Region 11S Farmington 11 Dakota Tresa Washburn twashburn@farmington.K12.mn.us
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